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adres inwestycji: ul. Rataja 110, 6dz

SOLDNY

kontakt: 514 423 035

POWIERZCHNIA DZIALKI
TEREN ZEWNETRZNY

TARAS

PARTER
POKOJ DZIENNY Z KUCHNIA

SPIZARNIA
WC
KORYTARZ
WIATROEAP

PIETRO
SYPIALNIA

POKO)
POKO)
FAZIENKA

KORYTARZ
SCHODY

POW. SCIANEK DZIALtOWYCH

CALOSC

STRYCH

2F2 i
209 m?
150 m*

4475 m?
31.77 m*
3.02 m?
1.69 m*
2.94 m?
5.33 m?

4474 m?
11.01m?
8.97 m?
10.51 m?
9.14 m?
511 m"

4.96 m?
226 m?

97 m?

20.0 m?

e-mail: biuro@rataja110.pl

@ Hanna Pietras

ARCHITECTS



